Lotto Challenge
Gdansk

Organizator: Energy Events

Data: 17.06.2023

Dystans: Olympic Relay
Miejscowos: Gdansk
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Msc. Nazwisko Imie

© start.

1030 Bright(tukasz Reszetow, Daniel Makurat, Bartosz Szafran)
1011 Bright Inventions Team I(Wojciech Baczynski, Piotr Rutka, Maciej Sawicki)
1010 BJORD(Daniel Bojanowski, Michat Stefanski, Aleksandra Stefarska)

CHALLENGE
GOANSK

wearelriathlon!

Kat

RELAYM
RELAYM
RELAY MIX

1008 AGAT TRI SUPERSONIC(Bartek Pilarczyk, Bartek Pilarczyk, Magdalena Pilarczyk) ~ RELAY MIX

1015 Sita & Predkos¢(Pawet Gojlik, Adam Michalik, Dominika Zabek)

1029 Ateny(tukasz Giminski, Katarzyna Pyt, Tomasz Czerwinski)

1009 Anunnaki(Matgorzata Derkowska, Marcin Makaruk, Piotr Grabowski)

1014 Queens of the North.(Nataliya Michalewicz, Iryna Shcherba, Yulia Hreid)
10 1013 DREAM"19-tki"TEAM(Piotr Ratajski, Piotr Krzemiriski, Agnieszka Regliriska)
GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN(Aleksandra Kabelis, Magda Kawczyniska,
Beata Zwolinsk
12 1017 Trzech Jak Jeden(Wtodzimierz Polaczuk, Tomasz Fitowski, Agnieszka Fitowska)
13 1028 Rejkiavik(Michat Biegun, Michat Biegun, Szymon Polewiak)
14 1027 Rzym(Daniel Grzes$, Aleksandra Sej, Marta Przygodzka)
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5 1016 Triple A Team(Anna Przezdziak-Stelmach, Anna Jedrzejewska, Joanna Rychlinska)  RELAY W
6
7
8
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11 1026

RELAY MIX
RELAY MIX
RELAY MIX
RELAY W

RELAY MIX

RELAY W

RELAY MIX
RELAYM
RELAY MIX
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Ptywanie

00:28:54
00:27:18
00:29:04
00:28:02
00:27:33
00:28:05
00:22:30
00:47:19
00:25:19
00:30:32

00:25:13

00:37:18
00:49:18
00:35:46
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00:02:35 01:05:49
00:02:43 01:13:54
00:02:31 01:10:44
00:03:24 01:10:41
00:02:39 01:15:46
00:02:26 01:18:39
00:04:06 01:33:59
00:03:11 01:11:36
00:02:39 01:38:03
00:03:23 01:32:57

00:03:09 01:29:07

00:04:13 01:13:21
00:06:59 01:23:55
00:03:07 01:39:15
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T2 Bieg msc  Wynik

00:02:04 00:39:31
00:01:55 00:40:04
00:01:52 00:45:10
00:02:18 00:53:30
00:02:07 00:50:27
00:02:21 00:53:25
00:02:13 00:44:22
00:02:03 00:47:27
00:02:28 00:48:30
00:02:45 00:50:41

00:02:33 01:00:19

00:02:44 01:06:39
00:02:15 00:54:31
00:02:36 01:04:14

AN -

=
o

© O U1 W o N

14
11
13

02:18:53
02:25:54
02:29:21
02:37:55
02:38:32
02:44:56
02:47:10
02:51:36
02:56:59
03:00:18

03:00:21

03:04:15
03:16:58
03:24:58



